1 Circuit breaker (m) LT-CKIT-40-KM 1
2 Circuit breaker (f) LT-CKIT-40-KF 1
3 Short circuit breaker (m) LT-CKIT-40-DM 1
4 Short circuit breaker (f) LT-CKIT-40-DF 1
5 Fixed load (m) LT-CKIT-40-LM 1
6 Fixed load (f) LT-CKIT-40-LF 1
7 Torque wrench  1
8 Adapter (2.92m-2.92m) LT-CKIT-40- 11 1
9 Adapter（2.92f-2.92f) LT-CKIT-40- 22 1
10 Adapter (2.92m-2.92f) LT-CKIT-40-12 1
11 Storage box 1
Circuit breaker
Phase deviation：≤±6°
Phase deviation：≤±4.5°
Fixed Load
VSWR：≤1.052  （Return loss：≥32dB）
Torque wrench
Opening size：8mm，Torque：0.9Nm
Adapter
VSWR：≤1.12  （Return loss：≥25dB）
Storage box
275*200*80mm
Opener, Short Circuit
Breaker, Load
Inner conductor: Beryllium copper  Gold Plating
Outer conductor:Beryllium copper
Torque wrench
Wrench head: tool steel Nickel plating
Wrench handle: Aluminum anodized
Adapter
Storage box Wooden box
LT-CKIT-40
Calibration KIT
2.92mm DC ~ 40 GHz
sales@lauftex.ru | lauftex.ru
Circuit breaker
Product Material
Gold Plating
Inner conductor: Beryllium copper
Outer conductor:Beryllium copper
Gold Plating
Gold Plating